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58e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 24. - 26.1.2025

Event 24 Women, 400m Medley Open
25.01.2025 - 17:42 Results Final
Record CIG 18 + 4:46.58 JAKABOS, Zsuzsanna HUN Genève 23.01.2016
Record CIG - 17 4:49.41 SHANAHAN, Katie GBR Genève 18.01.2020

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PIROVANO, Anna 00 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Azzurre 4:45.79 809
==== Nouveau record CIG ====

50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:40.85 36.82 250m: 2:57.24 39.21 350m: 4:11.97 34.12
100m: 1:04.03 34.18 200m: 2:18.03 37.18 300m: 3:37.85 40.61 400m: 4:45.79 33.82

2. CABANES GARZAS, Laura 06 Espagne 4:47.74 793
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:39.84 37.42 250m: 2:57.52 41.28 350m: 4:14.51 34.87

100m: 1:02.42 32.99 200m: 2:16.24 36.40 300m: 3:39.64 42.12 400m: 4:47.74 33.23

3. VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba 02 Espagne 4:53.37 748
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:42.77 38.06 250m: 3:00.49 39.89 350m: 4:18.52 36.35

100m: 1:04.71 34.22 200m: 2:20.60 37.83 300m: 3:42.17 41.68 400m: 4:53.37 34.85

4. MCNAIR, Suzie 07 Scottish Swimming 4:57.17 720
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:42.68 37.17 250m: 3:04.25 44.03 350m: 4:23.32 34.60

100m: 1:05.51 35.03 200m: 2:20.22 37.54 300m: 3:48.72 44.47 400m: 4:57.17 33.85

5. MARSHALL, Holly 06 Swim Wales 4:59.80 701
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:45.50 38.06 250m: 3:07.03 43.97 350m: 4:26.37 34.48

100m: 1:07.44 35.90 200m: 2:23.06 37.56 300m: 3:51.89 44.86 400m: 4:59.80 33.43

6. LARGE, Maelle 06 Team AURA 5:05.69 661
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:50.19 40.78 250m: 3:13.15 43.89 350m: 4:32.27 35.34

100m: 1:09.41 37.02 200m: 2:29.26 39.07 300m: 3:56.93 43.78 400m: 5:05.69 33.42

7. FROISSART, Alexandra 98 Geneve Natation 1885 5:07.00 653
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:50.19 40.45 250m: 3:12.98 42.32 350m: 4:32.86 35.89

100m: 1:09.74 38.05 200m: 2:30.66 40.47 300m: 3:56.97 43.99 400m: 5:07.00 34.14

8. KRAWIEC, Zara 09 Scottish Swimming 5:07.62 649
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:49.88 41.39 250m: 3:14.84 45.25 350m: 4:35.13 35.14

100m: 1:08.49 37.00 200m: 2:29.59 39.71 300m: 3:59.99 45.15 400m: 5:07.62 32.49


